British Gas Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association
Open and Youth Championships (50m) 2010

Sunderland Aquatics Centre

Results Session 2 Saturday 20 February 2010

EVENT 201 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name
1. Lewis Wiseman-Ord

50m 28.41
Christopher Dove

50m 29.25
Andrew Burn

50m 30.72
Thomas Sproston

50m 3047
Adam Hollows

50m 33.37
Gavin Haggerwood

50m 30.13
Matthew Bell

50m 31.49
Alex Wheeler

50m 32.00
Dima Isakau

50m 30.90

10. Will Smith
50m 31.96
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EVENT 202 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Womens Open 200m Backstroke

100m 1:01.91

100m 1:03.03

100m 1:06.17

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

AaD Club

16 Co Newcastle
150m 1:39.49
17 Derwentside
150m 1:42.62
15 Co Newcastle
150m 1:42.91
14 Co Newcastle
1:07.01 150m 1:47.71
14 ChesterLe S
1:12.36 150m 1:50.61
15 Bo Stockton
1:06.87 150m 1:46.86
16 Co Sund'land
1:.07.37 150m 1:47.70
16 Co Newcastle
1:09.50 150m 1:48.75
15 Co Sund'land
1:07.03 150m 1:48.93
15 Newburn
1:10.22 150m 1:50.34

Time
4:40.16 Y1
200m 2:16.31
4:49.32 Y2
200m 2:21.61
4:58.54 Y3
200m 2:18.92
5:03.63
200m 2:27.68
5:03.98
200m 2:27.10
5:05.09
200m 2:25.60
5:05.62
200m 2:26.60
5:09.95
200m 2:26.78
5:13.37
200m 2:28.71
5:14.82
200m 2:30.35

FINA Pt

704

250m 2:56.92
640

250m 3:02.55
582

250m 3:03.26
553

250m 3:10.68
551

250m 3:13.35
545

250m 3:10.39
543

250m 3:11.81
520

250m 3:14.57
503

250m 3:16.02
496

250m 3:16.91

300m 3:37.05

300m 3:43.67

300m 3:47.73

300m 3:56.35

300m 3:58.87

300m 3:55.50

300m 3:58.31

300m 4:02.70

300m 4:02.78

300m 4:04.70

350m 4:09.64

350m 4:17.06

350m 4:23.48

350m 4:32.82

350m 4:32.18

350m 4:31.70

350m 4:32.79

350m 4:36.44

350m 4:39.08

350m 4:40.55

Full Results

Place Name
Kayleigh Dawson
Phoebe Lenderyou
Rebecca Wilde
Kate Williams
Danielle Huskisson
Heather Richardson
Katy Ovington
Rachel Howard
Laura Dawson
Catriona Bruce
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Club

16 Co Newcastle
14 Co Newcastle
16 Co Newcastle
16 Billingham

16 Co Sund'land
14 Middlesboro
15 ChesterLe S
17 Sedgefield

16 Co Sund'land
16 Bo Stockton

Time
:19.52 Y1
:23.65 Y2
:27.20 Y3
2:28.85
2:28.87
2:30.52
2:31.08
2:32.27
2:32.60

DNC

2
2
2

FINA Pt
753
690
641
620
620
600
593
580
576

50
33.19
33.18
34.56
33.61
35.99
35.04
36.33
36.01
35.11

EVENT 203 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name
Patrick Callan
James Garland
Nicholas Cook
Kyle Boyek
Jamie Magee
Robert Pallister
Matthew Snowdon
Ryan Hepple
James White
Jonathan Carlisle
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AaD

Club

17 Co Sund'land
17 Co Newcastle
16 Derwentside
17 Derwentside
15 Co Newcastle
14 Co Newcastle
16 Co Sund'land
16 Derwentside
15 Gates &Whick
17 Co Sund'land

Time

FINA Pt
632
629
611
592
554
488
486
485
436

50
32.51
32.81
33.70
33.18
34.83
35.25
35.68
34.59
37.76

100

EVENT 204 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens Open 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

. Stephanie Blakeburn
Caroline Saxby
Chloe Coates
Elizabeth Hierons
Amy Harris
Hannah Sharp
Charlotte Young
Emma Lishman
Emily Cheung

. Rachel Smedley
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Club

16 Billingham
27 Sedgefield

16 Middlesboro
16 Co Newcastle
15 ChesterLe S
14 Billingham

14 RichmondDale
15 Derwentside
13 Co Newcastle
15 Co Newcastle

Time
58.57 Y1
58.92
1:01.13Y2
1:02.30 Y3
1:02.63
1:03.31

:03.32

FINA Pt
760
746
668
631
621
601
601
590
580
574

50
28.45
29.03
29.32
30.18
30.06
30.48
30.59
31.01
30.95
31.01

400m 4:40.16

400m 4:49.32

400m 4:58.54

400m 5:03.63

400m 5:03.98

400m 5:05.09

400m 5:05.62

400m 5:09.95

400m 5:13.37

400m 5:14.82
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EVENT 210 FINAL OF EVENT 110 Womens Open 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jessica Thielmann 16 Co Newcastle 2:20.14 Y1 798 3018  1:08.14  1:47.70
2. Lucy Gordon 17 Co Newcastle 2:23.58 Y2 742 31.03  1:07.09  1:49.83
3. Rachael Wilson 21 Derwentside 2:24.39 729 3161 111116  1:50.26
4. Stephanie Blakeburn 16 Billingham 2:24.86 Y2 722 3086 1:08.51  1:53.15
5. Rebecca Wilde 16 Co Newcastle 2:27.74 681 3164  1:09.75  1:54.79
6. Phoebe Lenderyou 14 Co Newcastle 2:30.01 650 30.88  1:09.54  1:53.76
7. Chloe Coates 16 Middlesboro 2:30.26 647 3210 111241 1:56.48
8. Helena Teague 15 Middlesboro 2:31.90 626 3230 11262 1:57.37
9. Catriona Bruce 16 Bo Stockton 2:31.94 626 3238 111391 1:57.22
10. Alex Robinson 15 Co Sund'land 2:33.66 605 3363 111410  1:58.63
EVENT 211 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Mens Open 200m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Andrew Mayor 24 Co Newcastle 2:00.15 849 26.72 57.03  1:28.62
2. James Benson 20 Bo Stockton 2:10.30 666 29.03  1:0216  1:36.24
3. Christopher Dove 17 Derwentside 2:10.84 Y1 658 2938  1:02.39  1:36.83
4. William Jolly 19 Co Newcastle 2:14.88 600 3050  1:0493  1:39.88
5. Thomas Sproston 14 Co Newcastle 2:17.44 Y2 568 30.08 1:04.98  1:41.31
6. Ryan Walsh 17 Derwentside 2:17.74Y3 564 30.68 1:05.37  1:41.83
7. Zak Dawson 14 Co Newcastle 2:19.70 540 3044  1:0661  1:43.70
8. Gareth Allen 17 Billingham 2:19.77 540 2991 1:0491  1:4232
9.  Luke Bradley 15 Gates &Whick 2:19.99 537 3072 1:07.22  1:4450
10. Luke Buxton 14 RichmondDale 2:21.03 525 3153  1:07.84  1:44.93
EVENT 212 FINAL OF EVENT 112 Womens Open 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1. Laura Dawson 16 Co Sund'land 31.43Y1 707

2. Rebecca Naunton 18 Derwentside 31.99 671

3. Amy Brown 15 Co Sund'land 33.76 Y2 571

4. Mary Davidson 13 Co Newcastle 34.16 551

4. Charlotte Young 14 RichmondDale 34.16 Y3 551

6. Emily Myers 14 Tynemouth 34.26 546

7. Grace Steedman 16 Tynemouth 34.51 534

8. Rachel Howard 17 Sedgefield 34.87 518

8. Gayle Haggerwood 17  Saltburn Mar 34.87 518

10. Rosemary Bell 13 Co Newcastle 34.90 516

EVENT 213 FINAL OF EVENT 113 Mens Open 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

1. Paul Robinson 22 Co Newcastle 23.54 761

2. Daniel Heeley 20 Co Sund'land 24.73 656

3. Philip Hodgson 18 Sedgefield 25.07 Y1 630

4. Kyle Boyek 17 Derwentside 25.27Y2 615

5. Lewis Wiseman-Ord 16 Co Newcastle 25.35Y3 609

6. Matthew Young 18 Moors 25.48 600

7. James Benson 20 Bo Stockton 25.67 587

8. Jamie Magee 15 Co Newcastle 25.68 586

9. Joseph Siberry 17 Bo Stockton 26.00 565

10. Joseph Laybourn 15 Middlesboro 26.38 541
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British Gas Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association
Open and Youth Championships (50m) 2010

Sunderland Aquatics Centre

Results Session 2 Saturday 20 February 2010

EVENT 214 FINAL OF EVENT 114 Womens Open 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
1. Jessica Thielmann
50m 29.87
Caroline Saxby
50m 30.43
Kayleigh Dawson
50m 30.47
Stephanie Blakeburn
50m 30.56
Rebecca Wilde
50m 29.68
Jessica Coyle
50m 31.47
Rachel Smedley
50m 31.54
Alex Robinson
50m 31.12
Jennifer Tatters
50m 31.44
. Elizabeth Hierons
50m 31.32
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EVENT 215 FINAL OF EVENT 115 Mens Open 100m Backstroke

100m 1:01.75

100m

100m 1:03.28

100m 1:03.54

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

AaD Club

16 Co Newcastle
150m 1:34.36
27 Sedgefield
1:03.26 150m 1:36.44
16 Co Newcastle
150m 1:36.71
16 Billingham
150m 1:37.36
16 Co Newcastle
1:02.91 150m 1:37.60
15 Derwentside
1:06.03 150m 1:40.87
15 Co Newcastle
1:05.43 150m 1:40.84
15 Co Sund'land
1:05.04 150m 1:40.08
14 Co Sund'land
1:06.42 150m 1:41.82
16 Co Newcastle
1:06.08 150m 1:41.71

Time
4:18.86 Y1
200m 2:07.46
4:22.94
200m 2:09.67
4:24.84Y2
200m 2:10.26
4:26.53 Y3
200m 2:11.58
4:33.71
200m 2:12.68
4:36.01
200m 2:15.98
4:37.64
200m 2:16.16
4:38.44
200m 2:15.69
4:40.15
200m 2:18.44
4:40.22
200m 2:18.07

FINA Pt

829

250m 2:40.08
791

250m 2:42.95
774

250m 2:43.68
759

250m 2:45.81
701

250m 2:47.94
684

250m 2:51.04
672

250m 2:51.80
666

250m 2:51.53
654

250m 2:54.31
653

250m 2:54.03

300m 3:13.13

300m 3:16.36

300m 3:17.43

300m 3:19.98

300m 3:23.11

300m 3:26.16

300m 3:27.29

300m 3:27.21

300m 3:30.53

300m 3:30.19

Full Results

Place Name
Jonathan Carlisle
Luke Bradley
James Garland
Alec Wann
Thomas Crosier
Andrew Burn
Ryan Hepple
Joseph Laybourn
James O'Connell

. Joseph Siberry
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AaD Club

17 Co Sund'land
15 Gates &Whick
17 Co Newcastle
19 RichmondDale
17 North Tyne

15 Co Newcastle
16 Derwentside
15 Middlesboro
16 Co Newcastle
17 Bo Stockton

Time
1:00.40 Y1
1:03.20 Y2
1:03.52Y3
03.56
03.77
03.78
04.48
04.68
05.30
0

1
1
1
1
1
1
1:06.12

FINA Pt
675
589
580
579
573
573
555
550
534
514

50
29.26
31.41
31.02
30.58
31.20
32.02
31.79
31.96
31.24
32.16

350m 3:46.18

350m 3:49.81

350m 3:51.33

350m 3:53.83

350m 3:58.73

350m 4.01.47

350m 4:02.92

350m 4:02.88

350m 4.06.17

350m 4:05.98

400m 4:18.86

400m 4:22.94

400m 4:24.84

400m 4:26.53

400m 4:33.71

400m 4:36.01

400m 4:37.64

400m 4:38.44

400m 4:40.15

400m 4:40.22
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